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Burlington HS - VT [BHS]
Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd

Girls Open 100m Dash

1 1385 -0.3 P
2 13.9h NwWI 1414 F
3 14.38  NWI F
4 14.74  NWI F
5 14.87  NWI F
6 14.93  NWI F
7 15.03  NwI F
8 1536 NWI F
9 15.44 1.7 F
10 15.79  NWI F
1 15.97  NWI F
12 16.14  NWI F
13 16.65  NWI F
Girls Open 200m Dash
1 2850 0.6 F
2 28.70 1.2 F
3 29.42  NWI F
4 30.20 NwI F
5 30,77 NWI F
6 30.7h  NWI 3094 F
7 3117  NwI F
8 3134 -1.0 F
9 32.00 NwI F
10 3367 NWI F
1 33.8h NWI 3404 F
12 NT F
Girls Open 400m Dash
1 1:03.0h 1:03.24 F
2 1:04.17 F
3 1:06.65 F
4 1:07.19 F
Girls Open 800m Run
1 2:24.30 F
2 2:27.86 F
3 2:41.33 F
4 2:41.2h 2:41.44 F
5 2:42.29 F
Girls Open 1500m Run
1 5:21.51 F
2 5:29.90 F
3 5:33.89 F
4 5:38.56 F
5 5:52.79 F
6 6:11.31 F
7 6:26.15 F
Girls Open 3000m Run
1 11:51.0h 3:57.00 F
2 11:52.2h 35740 F

Individual Top Marks

Name

Rachel Horton
Taymi Herrera-Pujols
Emma Boutcher
Lisa Li

Kathleen Sebastiano
Anna Marchessault
Liz Brown

Alicia Breen

Leena Unger

Kelly Huang

Jasmin Deolio

Kaysi Herrera-Pujols
Quynh Tran

Rachel Horton

Lin Pease

Kelsey Finnegan
Taymi Herrera-Pujols
Alicia Breen
Kathleen Sebastiano
Anna Marchessault
Liz Brown

Angelina Kuzina
Kaysi Herrera-Pujols
Jasmin Deolio
Quynh Tran

Emma Boutcher
Lin Pease
Angelina Kuzina
Alicia Breen

Emma Boutcher
Lauren Rathgeb

Eva Paradiso
Georgia Cowig-Essig
Sophie Watterson

Sophie Watterson
Sabrina Farmer

Eva Paradiso
Georgia Cowig-Essig
Lucy Leith

Natalie Kenney

Kelly Richards

Sarah French
Lucy Leith

AgelYr

FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO

FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO

JR
JR
SO
FR

JR
JR
FR
FR
FR

FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO

SR
JR

6/1/2013
5/14/2013
4/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/17/2013
5/1/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013

6/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/14/2013
5/17/2013
5/1/2013
4/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/14/2013
5/14/2013

5/14/2013
5/4/2013
6/1/2013
5/1/2013

6/1/2013
5/4/2013
5/9/2013
5/14/2013
4/25/2013

5/28/2013
5/4/2013
5/17/2013
5/28/2013
4/9/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013

5/14/2013
5/14/2013

Division 1 State Meet

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

Division 1 State Meet

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

41th GIRLS & BOYS BURLINGTON TF IN
Division 1 State Meet

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex

Division 1 State Meet

41th GIRLS & BOYS BURLINGTON TF IN
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
Vacation Meet @ Essex

ESSEX INVITATIONAL

41th GIRLS & BOYS BURLINGTON TF IN
Freshman Invitational Metro Meet

ESSEX INVITATIONAL

Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd

3 12:20.0h 4:06.67 F
Girls Open 100m Hurdles

1 1629  NwI F

2 18.74  NWI P

3 20.56  NwI F
Girls Open 300m Hurdles

1 51.17 F

2 54.42 F

3 57.10 F
Girls Open High Jump

1 4-02.00 1.27m F

2 4-00.00 1.21m F

3 NH F
Girls Open Pole Vault

1 8-06.00 2.59m F

2 8-02.00 2.48m F

3 5-06.00 1.67m F

Girls Open Long Jump

1 14-01.25 NWI  4.29m F
2 13-11.00 NWI  4.24m F
3 12-09.50 NWI  3.89m F
4 12-08.75 3.88m F
5* ND F
5* ND F

Girls Open Triple Jump

1 320850 05 997m F
2 32-00.00 12 9.75m F
3  2801.00 Nwl 856m F
4  26-0950 NWI 816m F
5 ND F
Girls Open Shot Put
1 27-11.50 8.52m F
2 26-11.50 8.21m F
3 24-02.00 7.36m F
4 16-04.00 497m F
5 ND F
Girls Open Discus
1 96-07.00 29.43m F
2 90-07.00 27.61m F
3 61-11.00 18.87m F
4 61-04.00 18.69m F
5  52-03.00 15.92m F
6  46-00.00 14.02m F
Girls Open Javelin
1 82-00.00 24.99m F
2 65-10.00 20.06m F
3 63-05.00 19.32m F
4 62-04.00 18.99m F
5  56-01.00 17.09m F
6  40-04.00 12.29m F

Individual Top Marks

Name

Elizabeth Barker

Karlee Fowler
Rachel Horton
Leena Unger

Karlee Fowler
Lin Pease
Leena Unger

Brennan Lynch
Karlee Fowler
Kelsey Finnegan

Karlee Fowler
Brennan Lynch
Kelly Richards

Anna Marchessault
Kelsey Finnegan
Michaila Musman
Kelly Huang
Jasmin Deolio
Quynh Tran

Kelsey Finnegan
Karlee Fowler
Michaila Musman
Kelly Huang

Anna Marchessault

Amila Semic
Emmie Headrick
Ruby McCafferty
Emma Hindes
Quynh Tran

Amila Semic
Emmie Headrick
Ruby McCafferty
Kelly Huang
Emma Hindes
Nina Do

Michaila Musman
Nina Do

Kelly Huang

Lisa Li

Emma Hindes
Quynh Tran

AgelYr

SR

JR
FR
FR

JR
JR
FR

SR
JR
SO

JR
SR
SO

FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO

SO
JR
JR
FR
FR

FR
SR
JR
JR
SO

FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR

JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO

5/14/2013

4/16/2013
6/1/2013
5/9/2013

5/9/2013
6/1/2013
5/14/2013

5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013

6/1/2013
5/4/2013
4/9/2013

5/4/2013
5/28/2013
5/9/2013
5/14/2013
4/16/2013
4/16/2013

6/1/2013
6/1/2013
5/11/2013
5/17/2013
5/14/2013

5/9/2013
5/14/2013
5/11/2013

4/9/2013
4/16/2013

5/17/2013
5/28/2013
4/16/2013
4/16/2013
4/16/2013
5/14/2013

6/1/2013
5/9/2013
5/17/2013
5/9/2013
5/1/2013
5/9/2013

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

MVU Home Meet April 16
Division 1 State Meet
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
Division 1 State Meet
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

Rebel Relays
Rebel Relays
Rebel Relays

Division 1 State Meet
41th GIRLS & BOYS BURLINGTON TF IN
Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin

41th GIRLS & BOYS BURLINGTON TF IN
ESSEX INVITATIONAL

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

MVU Home Meet April 16

MVU Home Meet April 16

Division 1 State Meet

Division 1 State Meet

Rebel Relays

Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

Rebel Relays

Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
MVU Home Meet April 16

Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
ESSEX INVITATIONAL

MVU Home Meet April 16

MVU Home Meet April 16

MVU Home Meet April 16

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

Division 1 State Meet

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

Freshman Invitational Metro Meet

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr
Boys Open 100m Dash
1 11.40 2.4 P --- Ahmed Noor SO 5/28/2013 ESSEX INVITATIONAL
2 11.48 NWI F ---  Makahil Abdinoor JR 4/16/2013 MVU Home Meet April 16
3 11.69 NWI F ---  Tobias Muellers JR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
4 11.89 NWI F -~ Sang Bui JR 4/16/2013 MVU Home Meet April 16
5 12.03 0.9 P -~ Christian Holway SO 5/28/2013 ESSEX INVITATIONAL
6 12.09 NWI F ---  Michael Peacock SR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
7 12.16 NWI F --- Jack Treadwell JR 4/16/2013 MVU Home Meet April 16
8 12.20 NWI F ---  Nicholas Smith SR 4/25/2013 Vacation Meet @ Essex
9 12.27 NWI F ---  Hassan Dayo JR 4/16/2013 MVU Home Meet April 16
10 12.35 -0.1 F ---  Robert Sykes FR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
11 12.2h NWI 1244 F --- Mukhtar Abdullahi JR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
12 1254  NWI F --- Ali Ibrahim FR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
13 12.72 NWI F ---  Lyle Yoder JR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
14 12.9h NWI 13.14 F ---  Jeffrey Peterson FR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
15 13.52 NWI F ---  Dustin Roberts SO 4/25/2013 Vacation Meet @ Essex
16 13.71 15 F ---  Mahat Abdullahi JR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
17 13.76 NWI F ---  Filipe Reardon FR 5/17/2013 Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
18 14.81 NWI F ---  Dylan Sayamouangkhu FR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
19 15.30 15 F ---  Emin Alicic FR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Boys Open 200m Dash
1 22.96 14 F ---  Tobias Muellers JR 6/1/2013 Division 1 State Meet
2 23.55 0.2 F ---  Makahil Abdinoor JR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
3 24.74 NWI F ---  Sang Bui JR 4/16/2013 MVU Home Meet April 16
4 25.02 NWI F ---  Robert Sykes FR 4/25/2013 Vacation Meet @ Essex
5 25.29 NWI F ---  Ali Ibrahim FR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
6 25.97 0.5 F ---  Michael Peacock SR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
7 25.9h NWI 26.14 F --- Jack Treadwell JR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
8 26.16 0.8 F ---  Lyle Yoder JR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
9 27.12 NWI F ---  Hassan Dayo JR 4/9/2013 Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
10 27.16 1.0 F ---  Mahat Abdullahi JR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
11 27.99 NWI F ---  Dustin Roberts SO 4/25/2013 Vacation Meet @ Essex
12 31.38 NWI F --- Emin Alicic FR 4/16/2013 MVU Home Meet April 16
Boys Open 400m Dash
1 50.31 F ---  Tobias Muellers JR 6/1/2013 Division 1 State Meet
2 52.8h 53.04 F ---  Nicholas Smith SR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
3 55.51 F --- Ali Ibrahim FR 5/17/2013 Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
4 56.71 F --- Ahmed Noor SO 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
5 59.6h 59.84 F ---  Jeffrey Peterson FR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
6 1:03.22 F ---  Kevin Huang FR 4/9/2013 Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
7 1:04.1h 1:04.34 F ---  Makahil Abdinoor JR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
8 NT F ---  Jake Van Buren JR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
Boys Open 800m Run
1 1:58.99 F ---  Lorenzo LaBrusciano SR 5/28/2013 ESSEX INVITATIONAL
2 2:04.9h 2:05.14 F ---  Jake Van Buren JR 5/14/2013 May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
3 2:10.29 F ---  Tobias Muellers JR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
4 2:14.90 F ---  Lukas Adamowicz SR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
5 2:17.45 F ---  Oskar Schroeder SR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
6 2:21.32 F ---  Paxton Hyde SO 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
7 2:23.02 F ---  Eli Van Buren FR 5/9/2013 CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
8 2:23.04 F ---  Kevin Huang FR 5/1/2013 Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd

9 2:32.15 F
10 2:37.3h 2:3754 F
Boys Open 1500m Run

1 4:30.80 F
2 4:32.03 F
3 4:33.99 F
4 4:40.31 F
5 4:52.00 F
6 5:06.77 F
7 5:09.35 F
8 5:18.20 F
Boys Open 3000m Run

1 9:51.45 3:17.15 F
2 10:03.59 3:21.20 F
3 10:38.39 3:32.80 F
4 11:00.0h 3:40.00 F
5  11:10.55 34352 F
6  11:33.7h 3:51.23 F
7 11:54.39 3:58.13 F
8*  11:54.41 3:58.14 F
8*  11:54.41 3:58.14 F
10 NT F

Boys Open 300m Hurdles
1 46.40

2 50.0h 50.24
Boys Open High Jump
1 5-10.00 1.77m F
2 5-02.00 157m F
3 5-00.00 1.52m F
4 4-10.00 147m F
5 4-06.00 1.37m F
6 NH F
Boys Open Pole Vault
1 9-00.00 2.74m F
2 8-06.00 259m F
3 6-06.00 1.98m F
Boys Open Long Jump
1 190875 NWI 6.0lm F
2 180825 NWI 5.69m F
3  18-06.00 NWI 5.63m F
4  18-00.00 NWI 548m F
5 17-07.25 NWI 5.36m F
6 17-07.00 NWI 535m F
7  16-03.50 NWI 4.96m F
8  14-05.75 441lm F
9  12-09.50 3.89m F
10 ND F
Boys Open Triple Jump
1 36-1050 NWI 11.23m F

2 36-01.00 NWI  10.99m F

Individual Top Marks

Name

John Stewart
James Hickok

Lukas Adamowicz

Lorenzo LaBrusciano

Sean Healey

Ali Ibrahim

Jake Van Buren
August Tallmadge
Kevin Huang
Paxton Hyde

Daniel Hart

Sean Healey
Lukas Adamowicz
Alex Blood
August Tallmadge
Thelonius Martin

Lorenzo LaBrusciano

William Lynch
Oskar Schroeder
John Stewart

William Lynch
Mukhtar Abdullahi

William Lynch
William Tipper
Jack Treadwell
Andy Haley Riggs
Eli Van Buren
Christian Holway

Henry Severance
Andy Haley Riggs
Eli Van Buren

Christian Holway
Hassan Dayo
Robert Sykes
William Tipper
Jack Treadwell
Makahil Abdinoor
William Lynch
Andy Haley Riggs
Henry Severance
Jeffrey Peterson

Nicholas Smith
William Tipper

AgelYr

JR
JR

SR
SR
JR
FR
JR

FR
SO

SO

SR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR

SO
JR

SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO

FR
FR
FR

SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR

SR
SR

5/9/2013
5/14/2013

5/9/2013
4/16/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
4/16/2013

5/9/2013
5/17/2013
4/16/2013

5/28/2013
5/28/2013
4/25/2013
5/14/2013
4/25/2013
5/14/2013

5/9/2013

5/9/2013

5/9/2013
4/16/2013

6/1/2013
5/14/2013

5/1/2013
4/9/2013
5/14/2013
5/14/2013
5/14/2013
4/16/2013

5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2013

6/1/2013
5/1/2013
4/25/2013
4/9/2013
5/1/2013
4/9/2013
4/9/2013
5/14/2013
5/14/2013
4/16/2013

5/4/2013
4/9/2013

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
MVU Home Meet April 16
ESSEX INVITATIONAL

ESSEX INVITATIONAL

MVU Home Meet April 16

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
MVU Home Meet April 16

ESSEX INVITATIONAL

ESSEX INVITATIONAL

Vacation Meet @ Essex

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
Vacation Meet @ Essex

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington
CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

MVU Home Meet April 16

Division 1 State Meet
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

MVU Home Meet April 16

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex

Division 1 State Meet

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Vacation Meet @ Essex

Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

MVU Home Meet April 16

41th GIRLS & BOYS BURLINGTON TF IN
Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd
3 350575 10.81m F
4 280725 NWI 87lm F
Boys Open Shot Put
1 43-11.00 13.38m F
2 36-07.50 11.16m F
3 32-00.00 9.75m F
4 29-01.00 8.86m F
5  26-00.00 7.92m F
6  24-06.00 7.46m F
Boys Open Discus
1 84-01.00 25.62m F
2 79-05.00 24.20m F
3 740150 22.59m F
4 64-02.00 19.55m F
5  63-09.50 19.44m F
6  61-11.50 18.88m F
Boys Open Javelin
1 101-07.00 30.96m F
2 90-10.00 27.68m F
3 89-06.00 27.28m F
4*  87-08.00 26.72m F
4*  87-08.00 26.72m F
6  87-01.00 26.54m F
7 80-09.00 24.61m F

75-09.00 23.08m F
9  75-06.00 23.01m F
10 73-05.00 22.37Tm F
11 53-02.00 16.20m F
12 ND F

Individual Top Marks

Name AgelYr
William Lynch SO
Dylan Sayamouangkhu FR
Tobias Muellers JR
James Hickok JR
Dustin Roberts SO
Filipe Reardon FR
John Stewart JR
Emin Alicic FR
Filipe Reardon FR
Dustin Roberts SO
James Hickok JR
Andy Haley Riggs FR
Emin Alicic FR
Dylan Sayamouangkhu FR
Paxton Hyde SO
Lorenzo LaBrusciano SR
Nicholas Smith SR
Lyle Yoder JR
James Hickok JR
Jack Treadwell JR
Mukhtar Abdullahi JR
William Lynch SO
William Tipper SR
Eli Van Buren FR
Andy Haley Riggs FR
Robert Sykes FR

5/14/2013
5/17/2013

5/28/2013
5/9/2013
5/1/2013

5/17/2013
5/9/2013

5/14/2013

5/9/2013
4/16/2013
4/25/2013

4/9/2013
5/14/2013
5/14/2013

5/1/2013
4/16/2013
4/16/2013

5/1/2013
4/25/2013
4/16/2013

5/9/2013
4/16/2013
4/16/2013
5/17/2013
5/17/2013
4/16/2013

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans
Freshman Invitational Metro Meet

ESSEX INVITATIONAL

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Freshman Invitational Metro Meet

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

MVU Home Meet April 16

Vacation Meet @ Essex

Harwood, Middlebury, Enoesburg @ Burlin
May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

May 14 @ CHS vs BHS, St Albans

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
MVU Home Meet April 16

MVU Home Meet April 16

Burlington, Enoesburg, Randolph @ Essex
Vacation Meet @ Essex

MVU Home Meet April 16

CVU, Winooski @ Burlington

MVU Home Meet April 16

MVU Home Meet April 16

Freshman Invitational Metro Meet
Freshman Invitational Metro Meet

MVU Home Meet April 16



